MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave
Esmeralda Ortiz, Ph.D.

Thida Cornes
HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Phil Eaillace, Ph.D.

Serving the communities of Mountain View, :
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT

Eric Volta
Date: 8/26/24
CHANGE ORDER #3B
Contractor Name: Duran & Venables
Contract Name: Bid Package B, Earthwork & Paving
Project Name: LAHS Facility Repairs Inc. 1&2 — 500 Wing Replacement
DSA Application Number: 01-119446 & 01-120208
Contract Number: C23-026
PCO # Description ccp# | RF# | Amountof
Change
113 Facility Repairs Inc 1: Provide labor and equipment for a demo N/A 8 $ 18,548.05
of an additional 6” of unforeseen concrete section found around
the planter walls by the J300 wing, as the plans only call for a
demo of 4” of concrete. This concrete section is approximately 700
sq ft.
121 Facility Repairs Inc 1: Provide the required labor, material, and N/A 9 $ 7,713.66
equipment to chip the planter wall footing as described in the RFI
response #009.
Total of Change Order #3B $ 26,261.71
Original Contract Amount: $ 1,500,000.00
Change Order #1B Amount: $ 14,001.22
Change Order #2B Amount: $ 1,562.00
Change Order #3B Amount: $ 26,261.71
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,541,824.93
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

N Ag
o £,

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



